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MATER DEI CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2023-24 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Final Registration

11:00 - 1:30; 4:00 — 6:30
Teacher Work Days Begin
Primary Kick-Off Gr. K, 1, 2
Back to School Night Gr. 3-8
Feast of the Assumption
Noon Dismissal

First Day of School for Gr. K-8
First full day of classes for Gr. K-8
PreK Preview

First Day of PreK

No School
School of Faith
No School
Labor Day

A Knight on the Town Signature Event

No School

Teacher In-Service

End of First Quarter

Parent/Teacher Conferences (4-6:40 PM)

No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences (11 AM-5:40 PM)
No School

Gaudeamus

Trunk or Treat

All Saints Day
Mom-Son Knight

No School
Thanksgiving Vacation
No School

School of Faith

First Sunday of Advent

Feast of the Immaculate Conception
Noon Dismissal

Christmas Vacation begins

End of Second Quarter

January
3

12
15

27

15

16
19

20

March

11-15

16
27

28-29

31

Classes Resume
No School
School of Faith
No School

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Observance

Catholic Schools Week begins

Early Dismissal

MVP Day
Daddy-Daughter Dance
Ash Wednesday

Parent/Teacher Conferences (4-6:40 PM)

No School

Parent Teacher Conferences (11-5:40 PM)

No School

No School

Presidents Day

Kindergarten Round Up for 2024-25

End of Third Quarter
No School
School of Faith
No School
Spring Break
IrishFest

No School
School of Faith
No School
Easter Triduum
Easter

No School

Easter Monday

No School
Teacher In-Service
No School

School of Faith

May Crowning

Kindergarten Mass

Eighth Grade Graduation Activities
Early Dismissal

Last Day of School

End Fourth Quarter

Teacher Work Day
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