MATER DEI CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2023-24 Academic Calendar



<u>August</u>		<u>January</u>	
3	Final Registration	3	Classes Resume
	11:00 – 1:30; 4:00 – 6:30	12	No School
9	Teacher Work Days Begin		School of Faith
9	Primary Kick-Off Gr. K, 1, 2	15	No School
10	Back to School Night Gr. 3-8		Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Observance
15	Feast of the Assumption	27	Catholic Schools Week begins
16	Noon Dismissal		
	First Day of School for Gr. K-8	<u>February</u>	
17	First full day of classes for Gr. K-8	2	Early Dismissal
20	PreK Preview		MVP Day
21	First Day of PreK	3	Daddy-Daughter Dance
		14	Ash Wednesday
<u>September</u>			Parent/Teacher Conferences (4-6:40 PM)
1	No School	15	No School
	School of Faith		Parent Teacher Conferences (11-5:40 PM)
4	No School	16	No School
	Labor Day	19	No School
			Presidents Day
<u>October</u>		20	Kindergarten Round Up for 2024-25
2	A Knight on the Town Signature Event		
9	No School	<u>March</u>	
	Teacher In-Service	7	End of Third Quarter
13	End of First Quarter	8	No School
18	Parent/Teacher Conferences (4-6:40 PM)		School of Faith
19	No School	11-15	No School
	Parent/Teacher Conferences (11 AM-5:40 PM)		Spring Break
20	No School	16	IrishFest
28	Gaudeamus	27	No School
31	Trunk or Treat		School of Faith
		28-29	No School
<u>November</u>			Easter Triduum
1	All Saints Day	31	Easter
18	Mom-Son Knight		
22-24	No School	<u>April</u>	
	Thanksgiving Vacation	1	No School
27	No School		Easter Monday
	School of Faith	12	No School
			Teacher In-Service
<u>December</u>		19	No School
3	First Sunday of Advent		School of Faith
8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception		
19	Noon Dismissal	<u>May</u>	
	Christmas Vacation begins	3	May Crowning
19	End of Second Quarter	10	Kindergarten Mass
		16	Eighth Grade Graduation Activities
		21	Early Dismissal
			Last Day of School
		21	End Fourth Quarter
		22	Teacher Work Day

Updated 3/20/2024